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Engineering
3/26/1998

Steel & O'Brien Mfg. Inc.
TITLE

1.000 TC X 1.000 SCH-10 REDUCER

SCALE:

DWG NO: 19MPX-1  

SHEET 1  OF 1 

ALL EDGES AND
FILLETS .015 R
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED

TOLERANCES

DECIMALS:
.XX ±.015
.XXX ±.005

.XXXX ±.0005
 ANGLES: 1°

1 : 1

REV

1.125

.870

1.3151.718

1.984

1.097


